BondCup: Benokpocc-knaccmka npoToKon crapTta
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18:22:00
18:24:00
18:26:00
18:28:00
18:30:00
18:32:00
18:58:00
19:06:00

18:02:00
18:04:00
18:54:00
19:02:00

18:01:00
18:03:00
18:05:00
18:07:00
18:09:00

18:11:00
18:13:00
18:15:00
18:17:00
18:19:00

18:39:00
18:41:00
18:43:00
18:45:00
18:47:00
18:49:00
18:55:00

18:06:00
18:08:00
18:10:00
18:12:00
18:14:00
18:16:00
18:18:00
18:20:00
18:56:00
19:04:00
19:10:00

K12

TOMONbCKAA EKATEPUHA
NTOCBbAH ONbIrA
MAKAPOBA MAPTAPNTA
BEPOACKAA INAHA
KINEMYKOBA BEPOHWKA
rezerv

rezerv

rezerv

X14

NIUXAYEBA AHHA
rezerv
rezerv
rezerv

X17

CONnof EKATEPUHA
MYTOBA KCEHUA
XPYCTANEBA [JAPbA
rezerv

rezerv

K45

rPOLLEBA ENEHA
MYPABHUK EKATEPNHA
TUTOBA HATAJIbA
rezerv

rezerv

X

KOCTbINIEBA MAPUAHHA

NINAPVOHOBA EKATEPUHA

LLIEPBEAKOBA NPVHA
AJNIEKCAHLIPOBA CO®bA
MATBEEBA AJIEHA
rezerv

rezerv

M12

EBOK/MOB MAPK
XOXIOB POMAH
MWUXEEB ANEKCEN
VIBAHOB IMUTPUN
CAIMMBAEB APTEM
LLEKOTUXMH HA3AP
KAPSAKMH MATBEM
rezerv

rezerv

rezerv

rezerv

0-CECTPOPELIK
0-CECTPOPELIK
COIOCLLOP2 FATIO (TEH)

0-CECTPOPELIK
0-CECTPOPELIK

rezerv

rezerv

rezerv

COIOCLUOP2 FATIO (TEH)
rezerv
rezerv
rezerv

O-CECTPOPELK

O-CECTPOPELK

O-CECTPOPELK
rezerv
rezerv

LI®K C n 3 Beiboprckoro p-H
Nemyp

LI®K C u 3 Boiboprckoro p-H
rezerv
rezerv

NNYHO
B3Ckapro
CraHkoBckuit [neb
CLUOP OkpaH" (TEH,MNB)"
CLUOP 3kpax" (TEH,IMNB)"
rezerv
rezerv

COKOCLUOP2 ITATHO (TEH)
O-CECTPOPELK
CAOKOCLWOP2 TATHO (TEH)
JOT KanuHnxckuin
COKOCLWOP2 TATHO (TEH)
O-CECTPOPELK
COKOCLIOP2 ITATHO (TEH)
rezerv
rezerv
rezerv
rezerv



BondCup: Benokpocc-knaccuka

MPOTOKOJ CTapTa
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334
336
338
340
342
344
346
348
350
352
360
368
372

221
223
225
227
229
231
233
235
237

121
123
125
127
129
131
133
135
137
153
159
161

101
103
105
107
109
111
113
115
117
119
151
157

18:34:00
18:36:00
18:38:00
18:40:00
18:42:00
18:44:00
18:46:00
18:48:00
18:50:00
18:52:00
19:00:00
19:08:00
19:12:00

18:21:00
18:23:00
18:25:00
18:27:00
18:29:00
18:31:00
18:33:00
18:35:00
18:37:00

18:21:00
18:23:00
18:25:00
18:27:00
18:29:00
18:31:00
18:33:00
18:35:00
18:37:00
18:53:00
18:59:00
19:01:00

18:01:00
18:03:00
18:05:00
18:07:00
18:09:00
18:11:00
18:13:00
18:15:00
18:17:00
18:19:00
18:51:00
18:57:00

M14

®AJIEEB AHTOH
AHWKWH ANTEKCAHAP
MUXAWNOB CTEMAH
BYBEHOB MNETP
BENOB EHNC
BENOB JIEB

CbIJIKMH ETOP
YYXHEHKO rEOPT WA
BEJIOB HNKNTA
rezerv

rezerv

rezerv

rezerv

M17

LWEHWVHI AHOPEW
IMUTPVEBCKU PV
MBAHOB KOHCTAHTUH
ErOPOB NIEOHML
XAIVH APOCTIAB
['YEAHOB WMbs

rezerv

rezerv

rezerv

M45

KOBANEHKO HVKONAW
NOrBMH4YYK ANEKCAHIP
YWAHOB BAOUM
5OPOAMH BUKTOP
KONTYHOB BNAOMMUP
MYPABHVK AMUTPUIA
ENeMMOB BEOPUC
[ELIKO BANEPWN
LWENEX/H AHATONNN
rezerv

rezerv

rezerv

MO

KY3bMWH ANEKCAHIIP
BENOB CEPTEN
MAKAPOB MNXAWNT
CTAHKOBCKWW TMEB
MABYYH FEOPT M
LIBETKOB UIOPb
APXWMOB EBMEHWN
AMNATEHKOB CEPTEN
NOTBUHYYK EBIEHW
NnonysoAPHUHOB AHTOH
rezerv

rezerv

Manaxut
JOT KanuHnHckuin
O-CECTPOPELK
A0T KanuHuHckunia
O-CECTPOPELK
CesepHblii BeTep CAKOCLLOP2
CLUOP 3kpaH" (TEH,MMB)"

OOT KanuHuHckuia
O-CECTPOPELK

rezerv

rezerv

rezerv

rezerv

Manaxut
CLUOP 3kpaH" (TEH,TNB)"
OOT KanuHuHckui
CLUOP IMywkwnHckoro p-Ha
OOT KanuHuHckuia
CLUOP 3kpaH" (TEH,MNB)"
rezerv
rezerv
rezerv

KOBaneHKo HUKonan
FYAN
AsnmyTt
OOT KanuHuHckui
B53Ckapro
Nemyp
Manaxut
AsnmyT
Monogoi boel
rezerv
rezerv
rezerv

CeBepHbiit BeTep
CesepHbiit BeTep CAKOCLLOP2
LI®K C n 3 Beiboprckoro p-H
CraHkoBckuii [nebd
CesepHbinn BeTep CAKOCLLOP2
BENbIE HOYM BLIOKC
CraHkoBckuii [nebd
100X24.RU
Cectpopeuk A.C.
B3Ckapro
rezerv
rezerv

2u32



